

S.No.	F.No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	S/C No.	Distinctive Nos.	Shares
1	39212	WASUDEO M KORANNE SURESH WASUDEO KORANNE	298527	29051297-29051346	50
2	53432	SRINIVAS ADDA	150638	18184516-18184565	50
3	10318	RAM AVTAR AGARWAL	315699	29909279-29909328	50
			70979	10173891- 10173940	50
			90244	11228095- 11228132	38
4	32842	PARSHOTAMDAS J LOHANA	123888	16843166- 16843215	50
5	7482	SREEJA SHIVA PRASAD	68143	10032091- 10032140	50
			233061	25070330- 25070379	50

for HEG LIMITED
(Vivek Chaudhary)
Date : 03.02.2023
Place : Noida
Company Secretary (A-13263)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	For the quarter ended		For the nine months ended		For the Year ended		For the quarter ended		For the nine months ended		For the Year ended	
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
Revenue from Operations	1717.07	1814.27	1693.70	5475.91	4536.07	5948.90	1826.81	1930.96	1810.35	5809.14	4832.75	6369.35
Net Profit for the Period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	152.51	157.16	178.06	528.07	467.68	516.51	149.45	151.98	171.92	509.68	444.32	476.41
Net Profit for the Period before tax (after Exceptional items)	152.51	157.16	178.06	528.07	467.68	505.12	149.45	151.98	171.92	509.68	444.32	476.41
Net Profit for the Period after tax (after Exceptional items)	112.28	117.26	132.38	392.44	349.80	374.33	108.97	111.21	125.32	372.23	323.98	343.15
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	112.62	117.62	132.19	393.48	349.24	376.84	108.55	115.62	124.80	381.53	323.32	346.36
Equity Share Capital	53.89	53.89	53.89	53.89	53.89	53.89	53.89	53.89	53.89	53.89	53.89	53.89
Other Equity						417.04						4078.33
Earnings Per Equity Share (of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised)												
Basic	2.08	2.18	2.46	7.28	6.49	6.95	2.04	2.11	2.38	7.05	6.20	6.66
Diluted	2.08	2.18	2.46	7.28	6.49	6.95	2.04	2.11	2.38	7.05	6.20	6.66

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at <https://www.bseindia.com> and <https://www.nseindia.com> and also on the Company's website at <https://www.nerolac.com>. The auditors have expressed an unqualified review report on the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2022.

Place: Mumbai
Date : 3 February 2023

For KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED
ANUJ JAIN
MANAGING DIRECTOR

S.No.	F.No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	S/C No.	Distinctive Nos.	Shares
1	39212	WASUDEO M KORANNE SURESH WASUDEO KORANNE	298527	29051297-29051346	50
2	53432	SRINIVAS ADDA	150638	18184516-18184565	50
3	10318	RAM AVTAR AGARWAL	315699	29909279-29909328	50
			70979	10173891- 10173940	50
			90244	11228095- 11228132	38
4	32842	PARSHOTAMDAS J LOHANA	123888	16843166- 16843215	50
5	7482	SREEJA SHIVA PRASAD	68143	10032091- 10032140	50
			233061	25070330- 25070379	50

for HEG LIMITED
(Vivek Chaudhary)
Date : 03.02.2023
Place : Noida
Company Secretary (A-13263)

MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LIMITED

CIN : L72200MH2001PLC322854
REGISTERED OFFICE : 401, 4th Floor, Man Excellenza, S. V. Road,
Vile Parle (West), Mumbai 400056, Maharashtra
Tel: +91 - 22 2610 0461/62
E-mail: secretarial@maxhealthcare.com, investors@maxhealthcare.com
Website: www.maxhealthcare.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended			Year ended	
		Dec 31, 2022	Sep 30, 2022	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2022	Dec 31, 2021	Mar 31, 2022	
1	Revenue from operations	114,124	113,712	97,568	334,463	299,619	393,146	
2	Profit for the period/year (before exceptional items and tax)	28,144	26,522	21,414	76,304	59,354	74,793	
3	Profit for the period/year (before tax and after exceptional items)#	28,144	26,522	21,304	76,304	58,451	73,890	
4	Profit for the period/year (after tax)	22,241	45,735	18,975	85,259	48,132	60,505	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period/year, net of tax	22,247	45,804	19,102	85,300	48,106	60,770	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	97,072	96,968	96,959	97,072	96,959	96,961	
7	Other equity						531,286	
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 10 each)	(Not annualised)	(Not annualised)	(Not annualised)	(Not annualised)	(Not annualised)	(Annualised)	
	Basic- In Rupees	2.29	4.72	1.96	8.79	4.98	6.25	
	Diluted- In Rupees	2.29	4.71	1.96	8.78	4.97	6.24	

I. The key Standalone Unaudited Financial information of the Company is as under:-

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended			Year ended	
		Dec 31, 2022	Sep 30, 2022	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2022	Dec 31, 2021	Mar 31, 2022	
a	Revenue from operations	48,197	47,414	41,067	139,590	137,989	177,231	
b	Profit for the period/year before tax #	15,705	14,401	10,953	41,218	31,823	40,049	
c	Profit for the period/year after tax #	12,214	35,864	10,441	56,794	26,493	33,152	
d	Total comprehensive income for the period/year, net of tax	12,221	35,902	10,487	56,828	26,475	33,239	

II. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results (Consolidated & Standalone) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.maxhealthcare.in and also on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

III. The above unaudited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, have been reviewed by the Audit & Risk Management Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on February 2, 2023. These were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors, Deloitte Haskins & Sells and review report is unmodified.

IV. During the quarter ended September 30, 2022, the liquidator, appointed pursuant to scheme of voluntary liquidation approved by the shareholders of Saket City Hospitals Limited ("SCHL"), a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company, had distributed the entire business undertaking of SCHL to the Company, on a going concern basis. The said distribution of business undertaking was accounted for using the pooling of interests method in accordance with Appendix C of Ind AS 103 "Business combinations of entities under common control". Accordingly, the comparative financial information of the standalone financial statements for the previous periods have been restated to give effect of the consummation of business undertaking from beginning of the period disclosed.

The above distribution resulted in inter-alia recognition of long term service agreements in block of intangible assets in tax books of the Company at fair value as on August 31, 2022. Accordingly, in the previous quarter ended September 30, 2022, the deferred tax liability recognised upon an earlier business combination, was reversed, resulting in deferred tax credit of INR 28,250 lakhs in statement of profit or loss. Simultaneously, a capital gains tax of INR 3,828 lakhs arising on account of difference in fair value of assets received upon distribution vis a vis the indexed value of the Company's investments in SCHL was also recorded as part of current tax expense in the previous quarter.

Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.

Max Healthcare Institute Limited
5d/-
Abhay Soi
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00203597

Place : Mumbai
Date : 02nd February, 2023

JAMNA AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN - L35911HR1965PLC004485
Regd. Office: Jai Springs Road, Industrial Area, Yamuna Nagar - 135001, Haryana
Phone & Fax: 01732-251810/11/14, E-mail: investor.relations@jaispring.com, Website: www.jaispring.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended			Year ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	
1	Total Income from operations	59,099.33	55,274.24	44,475.05	1,69,142.78	1,09,198.05	1,71,787.53	
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	5,596.97	5,196.19	5,109.96	15,865.51	11,462.97	19,127.34	
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	5,596.97	5,196.19	5,109.96	15,865.51	11,462.97	19,127.34	
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	4,111.64	3,733.22	3,739.84	11,587.63	8,396.00	14,080.43	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,088.75	3,678.40	3,739.84	11,525.60	8,383.91	14,139.53	
6	Equity Share Capital	3,984.84	3,984.84	3,983.25	3,984.84	3,983.25	3,984.84	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						64,483.23	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised) (In Rs.)							
	Basic:	1.03	0.94	0.94	2.91	2.11	3.53	
	Diluted:	1.03	0.93	0.94	2.90	2.10	3.52	

Notes:

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results of Jamna Auto Industries Limited ('the parent Company') and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on February 3, 2023.
- Information of unaudited standalone financial results in terms of the Listing Regulations is as under:

S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended			Year ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
1	Revenue from operations	56,047.61	53,068.36	43,696.66	1,62,649.58	1,05,535.01	1,64,904.21
2	Profit before tax	4,806.11	4,933.38	4,621.61	14,418.33	10,547.55	17,453.20
3	Total Comprehensive income for the period	3,531.37	3,582.18	3,429.23	10,609.61	7,827.01	13,108.52

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and website of the Company at www.jaispring.com.

For Jamna Auto Industries Ltd
P. S. Jauhar
Managing Director & CEO
DIN 00744518

Date : February 03, 2023
Place : New Delhi

MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CIN: L70200MH2002PLC136849
Reg. Office: 12th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G M Road, Chembur (West), Mumbai 400 089
Tel: +91 22 42463999, Fax: +91 22 25251589, E-mail: investors@maninfra.com, Website: www.maninfra.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended on	
		December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	47,177.66	41,391.34	30,480.34	1,24,571.97	88,766.47	1,16,265.49
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12,666.50	8,990.58	3,909.71	27,458.64	32,938.45	37,888.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12,666.50	8,990.58	3,909.71	27,458.64	32,938.45	37,888.88
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and non controlling interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,477.41	5,328.00	3,481.30	17,699.62	17,899.12	21,635.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and non controlling interest) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,502.74	5,479.15	3,430.68	18,198.36	17,832.92	21,548.79
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share of 2/- each)	7,425.01	7,425.01	7,425.01	7,425.01	7,425.01	7,425.01
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of 2/- each) [Not annualised]						
	1. Basic (in) :	2.28	1.43	0.94	4.76	4.82	5.83
	2. Diluted (in) :	2.28	1.43	0.94	4.76	4.82	5.83

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on February 02, 2023. The Consolidated Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The Board of Directors, in their meeting held on November 10, 2022, have declared and paid an interim dividend of ₹ 0.90 per equity share for the financial year 2022-23.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website www.maninfra.com.
- Key data relating to Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company are as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended on	
		December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	23,892.90	16,219.01	9,592.76	51,049.48	23,809.87	31,190.02
2	Profit/Loss before Tax	6,146.04	6,341.83	4,194.77	17,044.83	11,055.10	13,120.43
3	Profit/Loss after Tax	4,670.39	5,472.24	3,194.61	13,617.01	8,903.54	10,563.66

By order of the Board
For Man Infraconstruction Limited

Sd/-
Manan P Shah
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 2, 2023

